
LOT 6 BLOCK A CHAPEL HILLS ADDIT

511-677, 552-557, 916-1738, WD 1

PEDEN ABRAHAM DAVID/PEDEN KIM N
722 SW BISCAYNE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08098-006
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06
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1
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0
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0
244,118

0

247,533

1504/873 12/08/2023 WD Q I 01 296,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TAKE 2 INVESTMENTS LL

PEDEN ABRAHAM DAVID

1456/2332 1/12/2022 WD Q I 01 157,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MEADS CHAD E

TAKE 2 INVESTMENTS 
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0883 13,000 12/11/2024

000044614 Remodel 11,000 10/31/2023

2025HX Base Yr

722 SW BISCAYNE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,817 134.2514 150.36 273,204 1983 2010 0 0 0 18.75 81.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1582

BAS 1,102 100 1,102 134,629

FGR 400 55 220 26,877

FOP 49 30 15 1,832

FUS 480 100 480 58,641

2,031 1,817 221,978

BAS= W2 N9 W9 S9 W28 S12 W4 S14 FGR= S20 E20 N20 W20$ E27FOP=
E7 N7 W7 S7$ N7 E7 S7 E9N26$ PTR=N40 FUS= N15 W32 S15E32$
S40$.
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20

20

20
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7

7

7

7

FUS 15
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15
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 350

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 30 540.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2025 2024 100 1,890

3,640

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


